Dates

03.03.23
15.03.23
13.04.23
20.04.23
27.04.23
03.05.23
04.05.23
10.05.23
11.05.23
24.05.23
25.05.23
31.05.23
01.06.23
07.06.23
08.06.23
14.06.23
15.06.23
21.06.23
22.06.23
31.08.23
07.09.23
14.09.23
10.05.23
14.06.23
24.08.23
02.06.23
03.06.23
24.05.23
14.09.23
16.09.23
25.03.23

Heure
20h00
19h30
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h30-19h00
17h00-19h00
17h00-19h00
17h00-19h00
17h00-19h00
13h30-16h00
17h00-19h00
17h00-19h00
13h30-16h00

Feuillel

Assemblée générale
Assemblés USTVME

JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
Tir militaire
Tir militaire
Tir militaire

tir en campagne
tir en campagne
Tir préalable en campagne

Tir de clbture
Tir de clbture
Loto
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